TAIWAN
Import (All Countries)

CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2014

0502101000 Pigs', hogs' and boars' bristles or hair

Country
CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

0502901100 Badger hair

Country
CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

0502901900  Other brush making hair

Country
CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2= Qtyl=KGM

- 120,995
0 120,995

Qty2= Qty1=KGM

- 275
0 275

Qty2= Qtyl=KGM

= 3,010
0 3,010

COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY

Value=T$'000
55,182
55,182

Value=T$'000
2,684
2,684

Value=T$'000
2,069
2,069

28/09/2016 Page 1

4417000000 Tools, tool bodies, tool handles, broom or brush bodies and handles, of wood; boot or shoe lasts and

trees, of wood

Country

INDIA
INDONESIA
JAPAN
MALAYSIA
THAILAND
CHINA
VIETNAM
ALBANIA
BELGIUM-LUXEM.
SLOVAKIA
FRANCE
GERMANY
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
ROMANIA
SWITZERLAND
U.K.

CANADA

U.S.A.

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2= Qtyl=KGM

- 138
- 25,047
- 626
- 26,915
- 2,992
- 3,073,040
- 420,020
- 3
- 1
- 10
- 29
- 296
- 132
- 1
- 11
- 22
- 2
- 221
- 333
0 3,549,839

Value=T$'000
66

857
753
859
530
83,602
17,497
4

1

18

532
578
209

10

50

62

11

444

1

345
106,429

5110000000 Yarn of coarse animal hair or of horsehair (including gimped horsehair yarn), whether or not put up for

retail sale

Country
CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2= Qty1=KGM

- 751
0 751

Value=T$'000
1,252
1,252

9603100000 Brooms and brushes, consisting of twigs or other vegetable materials bound together, with or without

handles

Country

SRI LANKA
INDONESIA
JAPAN

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2= Qty1=KGM

- 78,115
- 313,336
- 1

Value=T$'000
5,593

10,744

1
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9603100000 Brooms and brushes, consisting of twigs or other vegetable materials bound together, with or without

handles
Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
CHINA - 2,524,010 30,964
VIETNAM - 98,488 3,938
US.A. - 61 167
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 3,014,011 51,407

9603210000 Tooth brushes, including dental-plate brushes

Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
INDIA - 2,489 1,891
INDONESIA - 2,299 2,055
JAPAN - 72,111 76,671
SOUTH KOREA - 51,333 19,737
MALAYSIA - 6,204 2,239
PHILIPPINES - 136 15
SINGAPORE - 3,903 2,646
THAILAND - 304,135 229,298
CHINA - 1,163,652 245,269
VIETNAM - 306,073 40,069
IRISH REPUBLIC - 24,006 24,454
GERMANY - 27,263 40,645
HUNGARY - 103 106
ITALY - 439 1,062
NETHERLANDS - 2 1
NORWAY - 710 1,122
SPAIN - 3,318 1,300
SWEDEN - 270 582
SWITZERLAND - 208 695
U.K. - 300 88
MEXICO - 1,038 2,545
US.A - 14,159 11,841
AUSTRALIA - 98 31
OTHER COUNTRIES - 1,189 741
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 1,985,438 705,103

9603290000 Shaving brushes, hair brushes, nail brushes, eyelash brushes and other toilet brushes for use on the
person, including such brushes constituting parts of appliances constituting parts of appliances

Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
SRI LANKA - 468 465
HONG KONG - 327 155
INDIA - 929 761
INDONESIA - 32 6
JAPAN - 32,751 31,972
SOUTH KOREA - 18,302 16,519
MACAO - 185 115
MALAYSIA - 970 831
PHILIPPINES - 255 802
SINGAPORE - 349 42
THAILAND - 147 109
CHINA - 278,295 103,295
DEM. KAMPUCHEA - 3 2

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996 Office use: sith/rep=syptcc////Serv=N/11:06 Acc=2984
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9603290000 Shaving brushes, hair brushes, nail brushes, eyelash brushes and other toilet brushes for use on the
person, including such brushes constituting parts of appliances constituting parts of appliances

Country

VIETNAM

ISRAEL

AUSTRIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK

FRANCE

GERMANY

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN

SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND

U.K.

SOUTH AFRICA
MEXICO

U.S.A.

AUSTRALIA

OTHER COUNTRIES
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

9603301000 Chinese brush pens

Country

INDIA

JAPAN

CHINA

FRANCE

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

U.K.

U.S.A.

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

9603309000

Country

SRI LANKA
INDIA

JAPAN

SOUTH KOREA
MALAYSIA
PHILIPPINES
SINGAPORE
THAILAND
CHINA
VIETNAM
FRANCE
GERMANY
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2=

Qty2=

Qty1=KGM
547
12

1

96

5

513
1,792
3,736
64
249
30

17
316

10
10,046

4,274
354,731

Qty1=KGM
300

1,236
22,982

74

4

6

869

6

25,477

Qty1=KGM
13
9,048
7,019
2,434

5

13

91
115,989
38
2,985
247
5,985
86

19

Value=T$'000
306

9

1

60

3

837
7,206
6,559
209

188

88

47

361

8

26
23,994
6

4,030
199,012

Value=T$'000
211

1,727

16,055

80

3

6

358

8

18,448

Value=T$'000
78
6,153
16,018
5,980
9

4

7

180
65,578
18
10,064
233
3,807
84

Artists' brushes, writing brushes and similar brushes for the application of cosmetics
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9603309000 Artists' brushes, writing brushes and similar brushes for the application of cosmetics

Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
SWITZERLAND - 107 297
UK. - 667 319
OTHER EUROPE - - 1
MAURITIUS - 1,878 6,993
CANADA - 444 787
MEXICO - 12 12
USA. - 3,137 4,262
AUSTRALIA - 18 38
NEW ZEALAND = 2 9
OTHER COUNTRIES - 82 224
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 150,319 121,160
9603400000 Paint, distemper, varnish or similar brushes (other than brushes of subheading N0.9603.30); paint pads
and rollers

Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
SRI LANKA - 10 33
INDONESIA - - 2
JAPAN - 955 2,549
SOUTH KOREA - 186 510
THAILAND - 3,946 698
CHINA - 998,469 76,046
CZECH REPUBLIC z - 1
FRANCE - 2 3
GERMANY - 130 98
ITALY - 808 106
NETHERLANDS - 164 426
POLAND - 3 1
SPAIN - 111 26
SWEDEN - 186 85
SWITZERLAND = 7 21
UK. - 51 357
CANADA - 1 5
U.S.A. - 852 869
OTHER COUNTRIES - 104 12
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 1,005,985 81,848
9603500000 Other brushes constituting parts of machines, appliances or vehicles
Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
HONG KONG - 1 135
INDIA - 152 61
JAPAN - 27,911 87,708
SOUTH KOREA - 485 1,696
MALAYSIA - 22,141 31,416
SINGAPORE - 324 1,447
THAILAND - 47 102
CHINA - 61,460 23,180
VIETNAM - 39 22
ISRAEL - 6 5
TURKEY - 2,340 821
AUSTRIA - 31 69

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996
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9603500000 Other brushes constituting parts of machines, appliances or vehicles

Country
BELGIUM-LUXEM.
IRISH REPUBLIC
FRANCE

GERMANY
HUNGARY

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND

U.K.

SLOVENIA

CANADA

U.S.A.

AUSTRALIA

OTHER COUNTRIES
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2= Qtyl=KGM

- 131
- 10
- 12,306

= 3,047
- 17

- 138
- 1,183
- 58
- 11
- 65,870
- 158
- 1,016
0 198,963

Value=T$'000
169

2

237
13,228
55
1,698
163

9

542

890

167

32
82,755
308
13,862
260,779

9603901000 Prepared knots and tufts for brooms or brush making

Country

SRI LANKA
JAPAN

SOUTH KOREA
MALAYSIA
THAILAND
CHINA
VIETNAM
ISRAEL
DENMARK
FRANCE
GERMANY
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
U.K.

US.A.

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2= Qty1=KGM

- 90
- 57
- 694
- 2
- 934
- 99,497
- 1,531
- 1
- 22

- 50
- 65
- 47
0 103,006

Value=T$'000
24

401
117

2

223
15,032
332

15

21

3

37

167

2

65

101
16,542

9603909000 Other brooms, burshes, hand-operated mechanical floor sweepers, not motorised, mops and feather

dusters; squeegees (other than roller squeegees)

Country

SRI LANKA
INDIA
JAPAN
SOUTH KOREA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
THAILAND
CHINA
VIETNAM
TURKEY
AUSTRIA

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2= Qty1=KGM

- 3,855
- 7
- 49,607
- 1,883
- 557
= 3
- 4,589
= 3,318,761
- 61,529
- 14
- 53

Value=T$'000
885

3
134,274
1,222
421

19

476
299,481
10,008
5

99
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9603909000 Other brooms, burshes, hand-operated mechanical floor sweepers, not motorised, mops and feather

dusters; squeegees (other than roller squeegees)

Country Qty2= Qtyl=KGM Value=T$'000
BELGIUM-LUXEM. - 90 83
CZECH REPUBLIC - 680 289
DENMARK - 3,819 2,934
FRANCE - 282 178
GERMANY - 7,728 6,373
HUNGARY - 3 8
ITALY - 2,055 1,678
NETHERLANDS - 162 60
POLAND - 127 161
SPAIN - 1,191 326
SWEDEN - 31 97
SWITZERLAND - 233 319
U.K. - 866 237
LITHUANIA - 25 9
LATVIA - 37 46
SOUTH AFRICA - 21 53
CANADA - 20,544 3,314
MEXICO - 37 47
US.A. - 75,695 16,500
DOMINICAN REP. - 15 9
AUSTRALIA - 29 20
OTHER COUNTRIES - 3,307 2,877
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 3,557,835 482,511

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Office use: sith/rep=syptcc////Serv=N/11:06 Acc=2984



